Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 e 62 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Nacional

Prova - 62 Etapa

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:18:44

05/12/2021 15:00
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(51) FABIANO CANCELIER CORREA
1 .5:19:05.096
2 1:15.762 +0.865 5:20:20.858
3 1:15.349 +0452 5:21:36.207
4 5:22:51.104
5 1:15.247 +0350 5:24:06.351
6 1:15.493 +0.59 5:25:21.844
7 1:16.035 +1.138 5:26:37.879
8 1:15.694 +0.797 5:27:53.573
9 1:16.105 +1208 5:29:09.678
10 1:15.855 +0.958 5:30:25.533
1 1:16.723 +1.826 5:31:42.256
12 1:17.679 +2782 5:32:59.935
13 1:20.037 +5.140 5:34:19.972
(189) PABLO MICHELMANN
5:19:07.239
2 1:18.056 +2263 5:20:25.295
3 1:15.806 +0.013 5:21:41.101
4 5:22:56.894
5 1:16.528 +0735 5:24:13.422
6 1:17.922 +2.129 5:25:31.344
7 1:17.999 +2206 5:26:49.343
8 1:16.522 +0.729 5:28:05.865
9 1:16.973 +1.180 5:29:22.838
10 1:17.406 +1613 5:30:40.244
1 1:18.022 +2229 5:31:58.266
12 1:18.359 +2.566 5:33:16.625
13 1:19.082 +3.289 5:34:35.707
(111) ROBSON MARTINS
T 5:19:07.226
2 1:24.349 +7614 5:20:31.575
3 1:19.557 +2.822 5:21:51.132
4 1:18.667 +1932 5:23:09.799
5 1:19.102 +2367 5:24:28.901
6 5:25:45.636
7 1:17.381 +0.646 5:27:03.017
8 1:18.209 +1474 5:28:21.226
9 1:18.467 +1732 5:29:39.693
10 1:20.217 +3482 5:30:59.910
1 1:22.233 +5.498 5:32:22.143
12 1:20.891 +4.156 5:33:43.034
13 1:23.693 +6.958 5:35:06.727
(10) EVALDIR BENDER JUNIOR
T 5:19:06.648
2 5:20:26.809
3 1:20.864 +0.703 5:21:47.673
4 1:21.760 +1599 5:23:09.433
5 1:23.510 +3349 5:24:32.943
6 1:22.977 +2.816 5:25:55.920
7 1:23.403 +3242 5:27:19.323
8 1:25.338 +5.177 5:28:44.661
9 1:28.015 +7.854 5:30:12.676
10 1:26.552 +6391 5:31:39.228
1 1:31.409 +11.248 5:33:10.637
12 1:32.009 +11.848 5:34:42.646
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